

Range: Block: First to Last Include Lien Type: Municipal: Y Outside: N Assign Full: N Assign < Cert: N
Lot: Include Lien Status: Open: Y Redeemed: N Foreclosed: N Canceled: N
Qual: Sale Dates: 01/01/00 to 05/16/22 Include Fees: N
Transaction Dates: 01/01/00 to 05/16/22 Include Costs: Y

Include Charge Type: Tax: Y Water: Y Sewer: Y Electric: Y Utility: Y
Sp. Assmnt: Y Misc: Y Boarding Up: Y Demolition: Y

For Liens with Sale Date and/or Assign Date in the Transaction Date Range:

Municipal, Outside & 'Assign for < Cert' Prin Balances = Certificate + Adjustments - Redemption Payments Principal.

'Assignment for Full Amount' Prin Balance = Assignment Payments (prin & interest) + Adjustments (after assignment)
- Redemption Payments Principal.

For Municipal, Outside & 'Assign for < Cert' Liens with Sale Date before the low Transaction Date Range

and for 'Assign for Full Amount' Liens with Assignment Date before the low Transaction Date Range:

Prin Balances = Previous Balance + Adjustments - Redemption Payments Principal.

Block	Owner Name	Sale Date	Status	Status Date	Certificate %	Premium
Lot	Street Address	Held By	Check	Cleared Date	Amounts In Sale	
Qual	City, St	Zip	Tax Years	Principal	Interest	Total
Cert Num	Property Location	Balance Type				
Lien Hldr Id	Name	Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Principal	Interest Prin Balance
320	BEEKMERE, INC. C/O GREEN, RICHARD	10/25/12	Open		18.00 %	0.00
69	388 WEST SHORE DRIVE	Municipal				
	WYCKOFF, N.J.	07481	2011			
12-00001	WEST SHORE DR			Tax	806.95	79.26 886.21
00022	TWP OF WYCKOFF			Cost	17.72	0.00 17.72
				Total In Sale:		903.93
				Balance as of 12/31/99:		0.00
				Tax	05/01/11 11 2 J 061	TRANSFER TO LIEN 258.69 0.00 1,162.62
				Tax	08/01/11 11 3 J 061	TRANSFER TO LIEN 271.67 0.00 1,434.29
				Tax	11/01/11 11 4 J 061	TRANSFER TO LIEN 276.59 0.00 1,710.88
				Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061	TRANSFER TO LIEN 266.41 0.00 1,977.29
				Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061	TRANSFER TO LIEN 266.41 0.00 2,243.70
				Tax	08/01/12 12 3 J 061	TRANSFER TO LIEN 271.68 0.00 2,515.38
				Tax	11/01/12 12 4 J 061	TRANSFER TO LIEN 272.37 0.00 2,787.75
				Tax	02/01/13 13 1 J 061	TRANS TO MUN LIEN 269.22 0.00 3,056.97
				Tax	05/01/13 13 2 J 061	MUN LIEN 269.22 0.00 3,326.19
				Tax	08/01/13 13 3 J 061	MUN LIEN 281.85 0.00 3,608.04
				Tax	11/01/13 13 4 J 061	MUN LIEN 271.32 0.00 3,879.36
				Tax	02/01/14 14 1 J 061	TRANS OVERPYMNT 272.91 0.00 4,152.27
				Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061	TRANS OVERPYMNT 272.90 0.00 4,425.17
				Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061	TRANS OVERPYMNT 284.49 0.00 4,709.66
				Tax	11/01/14 14 4 J 061	TRANS OVERPYMNT 283.77 0.00 4,993.43
				Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061	Trans to Lien 278.52 0.00 5,271.95
				Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061	Trans to Lien 278.52 0.00 5,550.47
				Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061	Trans to Lien 287.28 0.00 5,837.75
				Tax	11/01/15 15 4 J 061	Trans to Lien 299.96 0.00 6,137.71
				Tax	02/01/16 16 1 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN 286.07 0.00 6,423.78
				Tax	05/01/16 16 2 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN 286.07 0.00 6,709.85
				Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN 294.09 0.00 7,003.94
				Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN 290.75 0.00 7,294.69
				Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061	Trans to Lien 289.25 0.00 7,583.94
				Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061	Trans to Lien 289.24 0.00 7,873.18
				Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061	Trans to Lien 295.93 0.00 8,169.11
				Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061	Trans to Lien 301.26 0.00 8,470.37
				Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061	TRAN TO LIEN 293.92 0.00 8,764.29
				Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061	TRAN TO LIEN 293.92 0.00 9,058.21

Block	Owner Name	Sale Date	Status	Status Date	Certificate %	Premium
Lot	Street Address	Held By	Check Cleared	Date	Amounts In Sale	
Qual	City, St	Zip	Tax Years	Balance Type	Principal	Interest
Cert Num	Property Location					Total
Lien Hldr Id	Name	Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Principal	Interest Prin Balance
320	69	12-00001	BEEKMERE, INC. C/O GREEN, RICHARD	Continued		
		Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061	TRAN TO LIEN	302.27	0.00 9,360.48
		Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061	TRAN TO LIEN	300.27	0.00 9,660.75
		Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN	297.60	0.00 9,958.35
		Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN	297.59	0.00 10,255.94
		Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN	307.28	0.00 10,563.22
		Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061		306.61	0.00 10,869.83
		Tax	02/01/20 20 1 J 061		302.27	0.00 11,172.10
		Tax	05/01/20 20 2 J 061		302.27	0.00 11,474.37
		Tax	08/01/20 20 3 J 061		309.95	0.00 11,784.32
		Tax	11/01/20 20 4 J 061		311.29	0.00 12,095.61
		Tax	02/01/21 21 1 J 061	TRANS TO LIENS	306.45	0.00 12,402.06
		Tax	05/01/21 21 2 J 061	TRANS TO LIENS	306.44	0.00 12,708.50
		Tax	08/01/21 21 3 J 061	TRANS TO LIENS	312.13	0.00 13,020.63
		Tax	11/01/21 21 4 J 061	TRANS TO LIENS	313.45	0.00 13,334.08
		Tax	02/01/22 22 1 J 061	TRANS TO LIENS	309.62	0.00 13,643.70
		Tax	05/01/22 22 2 J 061	TRANS TO LIENS	309.62	0.00 13,953.32

Lien Type	Count	Prev Bal	Certificate Transfers	Assignment Principal	Payments Interest	Mun Adj	Redemption Principal	Payments Interest	Municipal Bal
Tax	1	0.00	886.21 13,049.39	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13,935.60
Cost	1	0.00	17.72 0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	17.72
Lien Totals	2	0.00	903.93 13,049.39	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13,953.32

Total Certs: 1

Total Install Accts:	0	Loan Principal Payments:	0.00	Loan Principal Balance:	0.00
Loan Prev Balance:	0.00	Loan Interest Payments:	0.00	Installment Interest Due:	0.00
New Loan Amounts:	0.00	Loan Adjustments:	0.00	Loan Prin + Instl Intr Due:	0.00
Total Municipal Install Accts:	0	Loan Principal Payments:	0.00	Loan Principal Balance:	0.00
Loan Prev Balance:	0.00	Loan Interest Payments:	0.00	Installment Interest Due:	0.00
New Loan Amounts:	0.00	Loan Adjustments:	0.00	Loan Prin + Instl Intr Due:	0.00

SALE DATE: 01/01/2000 to 05/16/2022

BALANCE AS OF 12/31/99 0.00

TAX SALE

Tax	806.95	
Cost	17.72	
Interest	<u>79.26</u>	
TOTAL TAX SALE		903.93

TRANSFERS TO LIEN

Tax	<u>13,049.39</u>	
TOTAL TRANSFERS TO LIEN		13,049.39

ASSIGNMENT PAYMENTS (Principal & Interest)

Tax	0.00	
Cost	<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL ASSIGNMENT PAYMENTS		0.00

NSF REVERSALS OF ASSIGNMENT PAYMENTS (Principal & Interest)

Tax	0.00	
Cost	<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL NSF REVERSALS OF ASSIGNMENT PAYMENTS		0.00

INSTALLMENT PLANS

0.00

COLLECTIONS (Lien Redemption)

Tax	0.00	
Cost	<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL COLLECTIONS		(0.00)

NSF REVERSALS (Lien Redemption)

Tax	0.00	
Cost	<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL NSF REVERSALS (Lien Redemption)		0.00

COLLECTOR ADJUSTMENTS

	<u>Debit</u>	<u>Credit</u>	<u>Net</u>
	0.00	0.00	0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS 0.00

MUNICIPAL LIEN BALANCE AS OF 05/16/22

Tax	13,935.60	
Cost	17.72	
Installment Principal	<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL MUNICIPAL LIEN BALANCE		<u>13,953.32</u>

TOTAL PREMIUM

0.00

COLLECTOR INTEREST ADJUSTMENTS	<u>Debit</u>	<u>Credit</u>	<u>Net</u>	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
TOTAL INTEREST ADJUSTMENTS				<u>0.00</u>